
Details- Zuzana Št ěpánová vs. Blanka Vojtková 17.12.2006 17:48:09

Players

Zuzana Štěpánová
Blanka Vojtková

Darts

Zuzana Štěpánová 36,*,*,29,26,*,20,*,31
Blanka Vojtková *,22,17,*,*,27,*,26,*

Outshots

Zuzana Štěpánová 4,*,*,24,32,*,19,*,10
Blanka Vojtková *,4,89,*,*,32,*,60,*

Team

Tábor
Brno

Result

5
4

Ave

17,70
18,77

Ave3

53,09
56,30

ScAve

20,79
19,69

Tons

5
3

Ton+

2
2

180's

1
0

TonAv

0,89
0,56

Hit %

0,00
0,00

Darts for Windows 2005 v.2.2 - http://www.dartsforw in.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2006 Page 1 - ned ěle 17.12.2006


